Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Escola Henrique Sommer - Maceira

Euroindy 0,800 Km
27-06-2019 16:51

Corrida 2
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Alexandre Silva
1 1:01.492 +5.110 16:52:55.233
58.907 +2.525 16:53:54.140
3 58.584 +2.202 16:54:52.724
4 58.089 +1.707 16:55:50.813
5 58.679 +2.297 16:56:49.492
6 58.899 +2.517 16:57:48.391
7 1:01.895 +5.513 16:58:50.286
8 57.377 +0.995 16:59:47.663
9 58.021 +1.639 17:00:45.684
10 56.382 - 17:01:42.066
11 57.598 +1.216 17:02:39.664
(70) Tiago Costa
1 1:02.903 +6.636 16:52:56.501
2 58.388 +2.121 16:53:54.889
3 59.145 +2.878 16:54:54.034
4 1:03.496 +7.229 16:55:57.530
5 58.335 +2.068 16:56:55.865
6 57.932 +1.665 16:57:53.797
7 58.849 +2.582 16:58:52.646
8 57.536 +1.269 16:59:50.182
9 57.875 +1.608 17:00:48.057
10 57.911 +1.644 17:01:45.968
11 56.267 - 17:02:42.235
(67) Tiago Couto
1 1:02.911 +5.381 16:52:57.462
2 58.536 +1.006 16:53:55.998
3 58.313 +0.783 16:54:54.311
4 59.319 +1.789 16:55:53.630
5 57.530 - 16:56:51.160
6 57.750 +0.220 16:57:48.910
7 1:00.756 +3.226 16:58:49.666
8 58.610 +1.080 16:59:48.276
9 58.787 +1.257 17:00:47.063
10 58.719 +1.189 17:01:45.782
11 57.585 +0.055 17:02:43.367
(72) Diana Silva
1 1:08.614 +8.983 16:53:02.897
2 1:01.140 +1.509 16:54:04.037
3 1:04.757 +5.126 16:55:08.794
4 1:04.241 +4.610 16:56:13.035
5 1:02.254 +2.623 16:57:15.289
6 1:03.179 +3.548 16:58:18.468
7 1:08.069 +8.438 16:59:26.537
8 1:02.554 +2.923 17:00:29.091
9 1:01.407 +1.776 17:01:30.498
10 1:02.744 +3.113 17:02:33.242
11 59.631 - 17:03:32.873
(60) Bruna Pedrosa
1 1:08.298 +3.334 16:53:05.103
2 1:09.556 +4.592 16:54:14.659
3 1:09.897 +4.933 16:55:24.556
4 1:10.283 +5.319 16:56:34.839
5 1:08.282 +3.318 16:57:43.121
6 1:09.095 +4.131 16:58:52.216
7 1:09.578 +4.614 17:00:01.794
8 1:08.987 +4.023 17:01:10.781
9 1:07.829 +2.865 17:02:18.610
10 1:04.964 - 17:03:23.574

(63) Mariana Filipe

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:18.191 +5.065 16:53:14.357
2 1:14.822 +1.696 16:54:29.179
3 1:16.022 +2.896 16:55:45.201
4 1:16.503 +3.377 16:57:01.704
5 1:16.294 +3.168 16:58:17.998
6 1:13.933 +0.807 16:59:31.931
7 1:16.508 +3.382 17:00:48.439
8 1:13.126 - 17:02:01.565
9 1:13.404 +0.278 17:03:14.969

(69) Patricia Ribeiro
1 1:28.278 +22.520 16:53:26.953
2 1:21.194 +15.436 16:54:48.147
3 1:18.636 +12.878 16:56:06.783
4 1:12.771 +7.013 16:57:19.554
5 1:14.735 +8.977 16:58:34.289
6 1:12.767 +7.009 16:59:47.056
7 1:09.988 +4.230 17:00:57.044
8 1:05.758 - 17:02:02.802
9 1:12.394 +6.636 17:03:15.196
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